
BIHAR STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD., PATNA 
(Regd. Office - Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna) 
(Contact No--776381770l, Email IDce.trans664@gmail.com) 

(TIN VAT No -1011257007, TIN CST No - 10011146136, CIN - U40102BR2012SGCOI8889) 
(Department of Project I of BSPTCL) 

rd Time Extension for Tender Notice (NIT) NO. 33IPR/BSPTCLl2018 (PR No. 8159) 

Due dates for submission of bids and opening of Online tenders for NIT No. 33/PRlBSPTCLl2018 Supply and 
erectionlretrofittin of different t es of Protection Rela s to be used in Grid Sub Stations of BSPTCL is extended as follows: 
Receipt of Tender up to 15.00 Hrs. on 27.09.2018. 
Date of opening after 16.00 Hrs. on 28.09.2018 
Eligibility Criteria Tender documents, etc are available in downloadable from at websites http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in Downloaded tender documents must 
be accompanied with proof of payment towards the cost of BOQ & processing fee failing which the tender shall be summarily rejected. (EMD Bank 
GuaranteelDD in favour of "Accounts Officer BSPTCL" to be submitted to Chief Engineer, Projects I, BSPTCL, Vidyut Bhawan Patna) on 
or before 15.00 Hrs. on 27.09.2018. 

1. "Bid Processing & Tender fee is mandatory to be paid through online mode i.e, Internet Payment Gateway (Credit/Debit Card), Net Banking, NEFTIRTGS". 
2. "Bid along with necessary online payments must be submitted through e-payment portal www.eproc.bihar.gov.in before the date & time specified in the NIT. The 
department doesn't take responsibility for the delayl Non submission of Tenderl Non Reconciliation of online Payment caused due to Non-availability of Internet 
Connection Network Trafficl Holida s or any other reason" 

For complains regarding corruption vigilance help line No. 9431821485, 0612-2504969 
~ f.NK;ft f<K;r wur <fWlT ~ 3T1'.IQT bseb bills.org "* l!lUffl ~ '1ft \ifI'IT ~ ~ ~ I 

e-tenderlng introduced in BSPTCL for tenders above Rs. 25 lacs. For registration logon to www.eproe.blhar.gov.ln and eProcurement Help Desk 
First Floor.M/22. Bank Of India Building. Road No-25. Sri Krishna Nagar. Patna-800001 at 0612-2523006. Mob:9939035696 

'fCI q 1 (;\"j ~ f.i ISq 1 cH ~ ~ "fficF ~ 'fiT m'q" "\3OTit m f1 Q~ f8 if '"41 Rl Cfl ~ "S!TFf cit BlPf ~ ~ 
#~cit" 

Memo No .t.~.«P.~ .! 

Sd/ 
(Radhey Shyam) 
Chief Engineer (Project I) 

1~9-lg Patna dated .1 
Copy forwarded to DBA (IT), BSPTCL, Patna for uploading the above tender notice on the websites. 

-~JJ~ 
(Radhey Shyam) 

Chief Engineer (Project I) 
v.t 


